                K80 up to 2x replaceable
WALTERSCHEID COUPLINGS SYSTEMS
MASSEY FERGUSON TRACTORS
SERIES
100/200/300/500
1000/3000/4000
5000/6000/8000
7600/8900/9407

	 automatic 38 mm
	 item no. 8004032
	KU2000/853B
	 automatic 37 mm
	 item no. 8003996
	KU2000/885NB
	 automatic  37 mm
	 item no. 8004201
	KU2000/829B
	 automatic  37 mm
	 item no. 8003995
	KU835
	 manual pin
	 item no. 8002465
reference rail size (mm) item no.
KU2000/309NB 309/30/22 8004187
KU2000/322NB 322/30/22 8004191
KU2000/329NBFBF* 329/32/25 8004342
KU2000/335NB 335/30/22 8004182
KU2000/389XB 389/32/25 8005155
KU5410/309 309/30/22 8003697
KU5410/322 322/30/22 8003698
KU5410/329* 329/32/25 8003699
KU5410/335 335/30/22 8003700
KU5410/389 389/32/25 8005153
KU2000/309NA5 309/30/22 8004185
KU2000/322NA5 322/30/22 8004189
KU2000/329NA5* 329/32/25 8004283
KU2000/335NA5 335/30/22 8004284
KB8309 309/30/22 8002576
KB8322 322/30/22 8002578
KB8329* 329/32/25 8002579
KB8335 335/30/22 8002580
KI8309 309/30/22 8002585
KI8322 322/30/22 8002588
KI8329* 329/32/25 8002589
KI8335 335/30/22 8002590
PB5309N 309/30/22 8003245
PB5322N 322/30/22 8003247
PB5329N* 329/32/25 8003248
PB5335N 335/30/22 8003249
37
m
m
 s